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OFFICIAL TOTALS
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Registered Voters 131,628 - Total Ballots 16,691 : 12.68%
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135 of 135 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

Party Distribution

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135

REPUBLICAN 12,869 77.10%
DEMOCRATIC 3,822 22.90%

16,691Total Votes

100.00%

Total Ballots

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

NIKKI R. HALEY 2,911 23.31%
DONALD J. TRUMP 9,575 76.69%

12,486Total Votes

100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

JIM BANKS 9,366 100.00%

9,366Total Votes

100.00%

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

MIKE BRAUN 4,426 34.90%
BRAD CHAMBERS 1,225 9.66%
SUZANNE CROUCH 6,276 49.48%
ERIC DODEN 186 1.47%
CURTIS HILL 298 2.35%
JAMIE REITENOUR 272 2.14%

12,683Total Votes

100.00%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

JIM (JUSTIN) CASE 253 2.07%
JEREMY L. HEATH 136 1.11%
JOHN N. HOSTETTLER 3,787 30.94%
DOMINICK JACK KAVANAUGH 1,390 11.36%
MARK MESSMER 4,205 34.35%
LUKE A. MISNER 78 0.64%
RICHARD MOSS 1,480 12.09%
KRISTI RISK 912 7.45%

12,241Total Votes

100.00%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 50
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 49
Precincts Reporting 49
Vote For 1

VANETA BECKER 4,536 100.00%

4,536Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 64TH DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 1

MATT HOSTETTLER 959 69.49%
DALE MALLORY 421 30.51%

1,380Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 76TH DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 35
Precincts Reporting 35
Vote For 1

WENDY (MAC) MCNAMARA 3,080 100.00%

3,080Total Votes

100.00%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 77TH DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 51
Precincts Reporting 51

NO CANDIDATE FILED

0Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 78TH DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 42
Precincts Reporting 42
Vote For 1

TIM O'BRIEN 4,043 100.00%

4,043Total Votes

100.00%

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

DOTTIE THOMAS 10,208 100.00%

10,208Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

RUSSELL G. LLOYD JR. 10,949 100.00%

10,949Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

BRIAN A. GERTH 9,911 100.00%

9,911Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY CORONER
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

BRYAN UNDERWOOD 10,495 100.00%

10,495Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

LINDA FREEMAN 10,250 100.00%

10,250Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1ST DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135

NO CANDIDATE FILED

0Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

AMY T. CANTERBURY 6,598 52.83%
CHERYL A. W. MUSGRAVE 5,892 47.17%

12,490Total Votes

100.00%
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COUNTY COUNCIL AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 3

ED BASSEMIER 8,717 33.54%
JILL ANNE HAHN 8,513 32.76%
JOE KIEFER II 8,756 33.70%

25,986Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD ONE 01
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

KENT A BRASSEALE 68 58.62%
WAYNE PARKE 48 41.38%

116Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD ONE 05
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DONNA M BLANCHARD 57 48.72%
STEVEN D. MATTHEWS 60 51.28%

117Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD ONE 06
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

TIM O'BRIEN 114 79.72%
RONALD N UNFRIED 29 20.28%

143Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD ONE 09
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JEFFREY W. AHLERS 65 49.24%
ALAN LEIBUNDGUTH 67 50.76%

132Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD ONE 10
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JOSHUA A. CLAYBOURN 84 48.55%
LINDA DEIG 89 51.45%

173Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD ONE 15
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JOE GRIES 74 61.16%
CARL LINGE 47 38.84%

121Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD TWO 11
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

MIKE BOATMAN 19 65.52%
MAYTES RIVERA 10 34.48%

29Total Votes

100.00%
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD THREE 14
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DAVID K SCHNARR 17 38.64%
GREGORY D. STILWELL 27 61.36%

44Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD THREE 15
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JAMES M. GORMAN 45 46.39%
JOE KRATOCHVIL 52 53.61%

97Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD THREE 17
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

RUSSELL G. LLOYD JR. 97 65.54%
STEVE SCHAEFER 51 34.46%

148Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD THREE 18
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

BRITT M. GARNETT 28 51.85%
E LON WALTERS 26 48.15%

54Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD FOUR 17
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

ARCHIE MAURICE CARTER 23 65.71%
PETER A. EMERY 12 34.29%

35Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD FOUR 20
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

LINDA HERNANDEZ 27 49.09%
CHANCE MOORE 28 50.91%

55Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD FOUR 21
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

SHEILA COLACECCHI 7 26.92%
RANDY DAMM 19 73.08%

26Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD FIVE 01
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

BARBARA J ADDINGTON 43 42.57%
MARSHA ABELL BARNHART 58 57.43%

101Total Votes

100.00%
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD FIVE 02
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

RICHARD COLACECCHI 34 27.42%
MICHAEL E. DAUGHERTY 90 72.58%

124Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD FIVE 08
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

LENETTE BROCK 27 47.37%
RONALD MCKINLEY 30 52.63%

57Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD FIVE 10
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

GREG PEETE 73 51.77%
KENNETH G SCHUBLE 68 48.23%

141Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD FIVE 11
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

ROSS A. HANCOCK 45 54.88%
CASSEE VIVIAN 37 45.12%

82Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD FIVE 14
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JUSTIN ELPERS 95 66.43%
SALLY HERRON 48 33.57%

143Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD SIX 03
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

ASHLEY C. RICHARDT 27 64.29%
FRED M. SAMMET 15 35.71%

42Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD SIX 05
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

AMANDA HARRIS 22 39.29%
TRACY KISSEL 34 60.71%

56Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD SIX 13
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

RICK L HALE 26 50.98%
CINDY PIKE 25 49.02%

51Total Votes

100.00%
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD SIX 14
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

BILL FLUTY 33 66.00%
PAULA V GRIMM 17 34.00%

50Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WARD SIX 17
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

GLEN J. KISSEL 61 73.49%
RUSS POGUE 22 26.51%

83Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ARMSTRONG 01
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DENNIS D. MORGAN 126 72.83%
HOBART SCALES 47 27.17%

173Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CENTER 03
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

CONNIE CARRIER 69 57.50%
WALTER VALIANT 51 42.50%

120Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CENTER 05
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JEFFREY MUELLER 103 40.08%
THOMAS J. SHETLER III 154 59.92%

257Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CENTER 07
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

GARY BURDSALL 51 41.13%
ERIC R CARRIER 19 15.32%
MICHAEL J. DUCKWORTH SR. 54 43.55%

124Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CENTER 11
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

CHAD HOWARD 11 9.09%
JOHN F. SHETLER 35 28.93%
HOLLI SULLIVAN 61 50.41%
PHILIP THORSON 14 11.57%

121Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CENTER 15
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

MABEL E. ARROWSMITH 40 24.10%
TOM GANT 126 75.90%

166Total Votes

100.00%
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN GERMAN 03
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JAMES RABEN 109 76.22%
MARTHA WILHITE 34 23.78%

143Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN GERMAN 04
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

CLAY G ALLISON 62 46.27%
CATHY BUXTON 42 31.34%
AMY STEWART 30 22.39%

134Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN GERMAN 06
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

TRINA LYNN DOEPKER 28 36.36%
DOTTIE THOMAS 49 63.64%

77Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN GERMAN 07
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

ANDREW JAMES MOAD 74 58.73%
CINDY VAUGHT 52 41.27%

126Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN KNIGHT 02
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DARBY TRIBLE 17 22.97%
JANET KAY WILHITE 57 77.03%

74Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PERRY 05
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

WENDY (MAC) MCNAMARA 97 82.91%
JERRY WRIGHT 20 17.09%

117Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PERRY 06
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JIM BAIZE 45 37.50%
ANTOINETTE (TONI) FRIEDMAN 10 8.33%
JILL ANNE HAHN 65 54.17%

120Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SCOTT 01
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

MITCHELL A. BROTHERS 65 44.83%
CHRIS LANTAFF 80 55.17%

145Total Votes

100.00%
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SCOTT 03
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

JULIANNE LUTZ FOX 100 45.87%
PATRICK R. SEIB 118 54.13%

218Total Votes

100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SCOTT 05
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

STEVE HAMMER 112 58.03%
MARTHA STOTT 81 41.97%

193Total Votes

100.00%

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES CENTER TOWNSHIP
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 28
Precincts Reporting 28
Vote For 10

MARSHA ABELL BARNHART 1,453 7.07%
RICHARD BARNHART 920 4.48%
ALICE BOWLING-WORK 732 3.56%
GARY BURDSALL 913 4.44%
CONNIE CARRIER 809 3.94%
ERIC R CARRIER 655 3.19%
KEN COLBERT 883 4.30%
MICHAEL E. DAUGHERTY 1,260 6.13%
MICHAEL J. DUCKWORTH SR. 1,521 7.40%
DONALD R FINCH II 432 2.10%
TOM GANT 901 4.38%
SALLY HERRON 743 3.61%
KATHLEEN (KAT) MOLLOY 706 3.43%
JEFFREY MUELLER 666 3.24%
PEPPER MULHERIN 564 2.74%
BRIAN PEASE 550 2.68%
JAY RITTER 778 3.78%
DENNY J. SHEPOSH 216 1.05%
JOHN F. SHETLER 849 4.13%
THOMAS J. SHETLER III 1,155 5.62%
DEBBIE STUCKI 1,630 7.93%
CHAD SULLIVAN 589 2.87%
HOLLI SULLIVAN 1,225 5.96%
SAWYER SULLIVAN 405 1.97%

20,555Total Votes

100.00%
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STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES GERMAN TOWNSHIP AND
ARMSTRONG TOWNSHIP
(REPUBLICAN)
Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Vote For 6

MONICA CLARK 439 11.42%
ANDREW JAMES MOAD 434 11.29%
DENNIS D. MORGAN 480 12.48%
HOBART SCALES 335 8.71%
DOTTIE THOMAS 516 13.42%
THOMAS W. WASHBURNE 519 13.50%
NICHOLAS WILDEMAN 603 15.68%
MARTHA WILHITE 519 13.50%

3,845Total Votes

100.00%

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES KNIGHT TOWNSHIP
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 52
Precincts Reporting 52
Vote For 10

STEVE ARY 1,125 4.76%
THOMAS O. BERRY JR. 931 3.94%
LARRY RONALD BISH 747 3.16%
MIKE BOATMAN 1,346 5.69%
PAYTON BOYD 832 3.52%
TOM BOZIKIS 780 3.30%
KENT A BRASSEALE 1,273 5.38%
ASHLEY DAVIS 1,263 5.34%
KEN HAYNIE III 1,160 4.91%
JEREMY L. HEATH 517 2.19%
JOHNNY KINCAID 1,580 6.68%
DAVID SAMUEL KINNAMAN 343 1.45%
JOE KRATOCHVIL 665 2.81%
ALAN LEIBUNDGUTH 663 2.80%
RUSSELL G. LLOYD JR. 2,397 10.14%
JASON D. MINER 420 1.78%
KYHLE MOERS 442 1.87%
TIM O'BRIEN 1,445 6.11%
GREG PEETE 287 1.21%
DONOVAN PHIPPS 416 1.76%
MAYTES RIVERA 520 2.20%
CHINNO RIVERA 316 1.34%
SEAN SELBY 655 2.77%
DANNY M SPINDLER 744 3.15%
STACI STANLEY 786 3.32%
JD STROUTH 740 3.13%
BRENDA WILHITE 1,255 5.31%

23,648Total Votes

100.00%
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STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES PERRY TOWNSHIP AND
UNION TOWNSHIP
(REPUBLICAN)
Number of Precincts 19
Precincts Reporting 19
Vote For 5

JIM BAIZE 483 7.12%
RUTH BAIZE 395 5.83%
JOHN E. BASSEMIER 822 12.13%
CHERYL BATTEIGER SMITH 416 6.14%
JAMIE L CARR 257 3.79%
LINDA K. DOGAN 137 2.02%
MELVIN L. DOGAN 89 1.31%
BILL FLUTY 646 9.53%
ELAINE FREEMAN 166 2.45%
MICHAEL FREEMAN 207 3.05%
JILL ANNE HAHN 570 8.41%
JOHN K. HAHN 398 5.87%
RICK L HALE 127 1.87%
GLEN J. KISSEL 228 3.36%
WENDY (MAC) MCNAMARA 1,052 15.52%
CINDY PIKE 164 2.42%
RUSS POGUE 80 1.18%
LISA VAUGHAN 192 2.83%
JERRY WRIGHT 135 1.99%
ANN M YATES 215 3.17%

6,779Total Votes

100.00%

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES PIGEON TOWNSHIP
(REPUBLICAN)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 5

PAUL ABRAMSON 263 10.43%
ANGELA CHAPPELL 262 10.39%
RANDY DAMM 274 10.86%
PETER A EMERY 207 8.21%
SHERRY A. FARMER 362 14.35%
AMY HAYDEN 396 15.70%
CHANCE MOORE 208 8.25%
ASHLEY C. RICHARDT 280 11.10%
DAVID G. SHIRLEY 270 10.71%

2,522Total Votes

100.00%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 3,514 100.00%

3,514Total Votes

100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

MARC CARMICHAEL 1,090 31.29%
VALERIE MCCRAY 2,393 68.71%

3,483Total Votes

100.00%

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 3,537 100.00%

3,537Total Votes

100.00%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

ERIK HURT 1,583 45.35%
PETER FH PRIEST II 317 9.08%
EDWARD UPTON SEIN 855 24.49%
MICHAEL TALARZYK 736 21.08%

3,491Total Votes

100.00%
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STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 50
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 49
Precincts Reporting 49

NO CANDIDATE FILED

0Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 64TH DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7

NO CANDIDATE FILED

0Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 76TH DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 35
Precincts Reporting 35

NO CANDIDATE FILED

0Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 77TH DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 51
Precincts Reporting 51
Vote For 1

ALEX BURTON 1,346 100.00%

1,346Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 78TH DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 42
Precincts Reporting 42

NO CANDIDATE FILED

0Total Votes

100.00%

CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135

NO CANDIDATE FILED

0Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

GINA ROBINSON UNGAR 3,542 100.00%

3,542Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135

NO CANDIDATE FILED

0Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY CORONER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

KEITH MOSBY JR. 3,575 100.00%

3,575Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135

NO CANDIDATE FILED

0Total Votes

100.00%
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135 of 135 Precincts Reporting    100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1ST DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

MIKE GOEBEL 3,468 100.00%

3,468Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 1

HOPE FUSSNER 3,231 100.00%

3,231Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL AT LARGE
(DEMOCRATIC)

Number of Precincts 135
Precincts Reporting 135
Vote For 3

BOB DEIG 2,961 34.61%
KARESE D. JOHNSON 2,984 34.88%
DUSTIN STEPHENS 2,610 30.51%

8,555Total Votes

100.00%


